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Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim

From: Tu Mai Cam (MER)
Sent: Thursday, September 11, 2025 10:15 AM
To: Adrienne Ball; Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh; OVO-SAMPLING
Cc: Serena Cabatan; Nate Price
Subject: RE: [External] Re: UA: New Q3 Development - M-0326-OT-7163

Hi Adrienne, 
 
Noted, we will order sample roll and send you the invoice shortly. 
 
 
Thank You and Best Regards 
 
TU MAI (Ms.) 

SENIOR SAMPLE MERCHANDISER  
COMMERCIAL 
 
[M]  +84 (0) 943000355 
[T]   +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext: 204 
[E]  tu.mai@un-available.net  
  

 
  
 

Part of Lot I/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park, 
Binh Hung Hoa B Ward, Binh Tan District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 
[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS 
 
This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please 
advise us by return email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views 
expressed in the email or for the consequences of any computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email. 
 
From: Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>  
Sent: Wednesday, September 10, 2025 8:57 PM 
To: Tu Mai Cam (MER) <tu.mai@un-available.net>; Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; OVO-
SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net> 
Cc: Serena Cabatan <serena.cabatan@octobersveryown.net>; Nate Price <nate.price@octobersveryown.net> 
Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA: New Q3 Development - M-0326-OT-7163 
 
Hi Tu, 
 
We can accept the $100 charge for the sample roll. 
Send me an invoice for it and we will send a PO for the fabric. 
 
Regards, 
Adrienne 

From: Tu Mai Cam (MER) <tu.mai@un-available.net> 
Sent: September 10, 2025 3:51 AM 
To: Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; 
OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net> 
Cc: Serena Cabatan <serena.cabatan@octobersveryown.net>; Nate Price <nate.price@octobersveryown.net> 
Subject: RE: [External] Re: UA: New Q3 Development - M-0326-OT-7163  
  
Hi Adrienne, 
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Unfortunately, we don’t have any stock fabric available. If order sample roll, the cost is $100 and lead time 
is 30days 
  
If you can accept to use substitute fabric for proto sample, we have stock as below.  
  
Please let me know your thoughts 
  

 
  
  
Thank You and Best Regards 
  
TU MAI (Ms.) 

SENIOR SAMPLE MERCHANDISER  
COMMERCIAL 
 
[M]  +84 (0) 943000355 
[T]   +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext: 204 
[E]  tu.mai@un-available.net  
  

 
  
 

Part of Lot I/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park, 
Binh Hung Hoa B Ward, Binh Tan District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 
[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS 
 
This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please 
advise us by return email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views 
expressed in the email or for the consequences of any computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email. 
  
From: Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>  
Sent: Friday, August 29, 2025 6:05 PM 
To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net> 
Cc: Serena Cabatan <serena.cabatan@octobersveryown.net>; Nate Price <nate.price@octobersveryown.net> 
Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA: New Q3 Development - M-0326-OT-7163 
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Hi Hieu, 
  
I don't have artwork for the pattern yet. 
For the proto sample I'm happy to use what's available. 
  
Regards, 
Adrienne 

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net> 
Sent: August 29, 2025 6:37 AM 
To: Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net> 
Cc: Serena Cabatan <serena.cabatan@octobersveryown.net>; Nate Price <nate.price@octobersveryown.net> 
Subject: [External] Re: UA: New Q3 Development - M-0326-OT-7163  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 
  
Hi Adrienne, 
  
This style looks nice.  
  
Noted your email, and we’ll advise your concerns asap. Regarding the pattern, could you please send over the 
artwork so we can forward it to the supplier for double checking? 
  
Thank you and Best Regards, 
  
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.) 
 
CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER 

COMMERCIAL 
 
[M]  +84 (0) 908 453 485 
[T]   +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:  
[E]  hieu.nguyen@un-available.net 
  

 

  
 

Part of Lot I/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park, 
Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 
[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS 
 
This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return 
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any 
computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email. 

From: Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net> 
Sent: Friday, August 29, 2025 3:12 AM 
To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net> 
Cc: Serena Cabatan <serena.cabatan@octobersveryown.net>; Nate Price <nate.price@octobersveryown.net> 
Subject: UA: New Q3 Development - M-0326-OT-7163  
  
Hi Hieu, 
  
Please see the attached tech pack for a new jacket style we'd like to cost and develop for Fall 2026. 
Let me know if you have any questions/concerns after review. 
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Please put the proto into work using the below fabric quality as the shell fabric: 
*also what is the MOQ for this fabric?  Can we do a custom pattern for bulk? 
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For the lining, please submit 100% cotton sateen swatches in 160-180 GSM range.  Something with a 
smooth hand feel. 
  
Thank-you! 

Adrienne Ball 

Senior Product Developer - Design & Development 

  

October’s Very Own 

134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8 

www.octobersveryown.com 

  

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and 
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited. 

  


